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29.

Position

Executive Director Operations
Director of Water Production
GWRS Program Manager

Process Control and Systems
Manager

Principal Hydro geologist
Operations Manager

Principal Process Specialist
Operations Shift Supervisor
Operations Shift Supervisor
Lead Operator

Senior PCS Programmer Analyst
Maintenance Manager

Lead | and E Technician

Lead Operator

Operations Shift Supervisor
Senior | and E Technician
Operations Shift Supervisor
Senior Plant Operator llI
Senior Plant Operator llI
Senior | and E Technician
Senior Distribution Technician

Senior Maintenance Technician
Grade lll

Senior Plant Operator Il
Maintenance Scheduler/Planner
Senior | and E Technician

Plant Operator Il

Maintenance Technician Grade |
Lead Maintenance Technician

Plant Operator Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Department

Water Production
Water Production
Water Production

Water Production

Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production

Water Production

Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production

Water Production

Total Wages

$176,634
$167,184
$154,669
$133,108

$123,713
$121,330
$117,079
$114,588
$110,510
$107,842
$106,607
$106,052
$105,401
$103,611
$102,937
$102,146
$101,726

$99,140

$95,285

$94,103

$91,712

$90,093

$89,776
$88,837
$87,625
$87,513
$87,023
$86,953
$85,468
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32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.

Senior Maintenance Technician
Grade lll

Senior Distribution Technician
Plant Operator Il
Senior | and E Technician

Senior Maintenance Technician
Grade Il

Maintenance Scheduler/Planner
Plant Operator Il

Maintenance Technician Grade |
Plant Operator Il

Distribution Technician

Plant Operator |

Senior Distribution Technician
Plant Operator Il

Plant Operator Il

Senior Maintenance Technician
Grade lll

Maintenance Technician Grade |
Plant Operator Il

Senior Maintenance Technician
Grade lll

Maintenance Technician Grade Il
Maintenance Technician Grade Il
Maintenance Technician Grade Il
Chemist

Maintenance Technician Grade |

Senior Administrative Support
Specialist

Maintenance Technician Grade |l
Maintenance Technician Grade |

Senior PCS Programmer Analyst

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Water Production

Water Production
Water Production
Water Production

Water Production

Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production

Water Production

Water Production
Water Production

Water Production

Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production

Water Production

Water Production
Water Production

Water Production

$85,468

$84,458
$82,739
$82,548
$82,123

$81,431
$81,329
$81,239
$80,951
$80,820
$79,296
$79,182
$79,166
$79,112
$78,519

$78,455
$77,376
$74,579

$73,402
$72,227
$71,150
$70,841
$65,953
$64,448

$60,318
$59,483
$57,204



57.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

Material and Chemical
Management Technician

Maintenance Utility Technician
Maintenance Utility Technician
Senior | and E Technician
Maintenance Technician Grade |
Senior | and E Technician

Senior PCS Programmer Analyst
Senior | and E Technician
Maintenance Technician Grade Il
| and E Technician

Intern

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Water Production

Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production
Water Production

Water Production

$52,918

$47,645
$47,264
$43,486
$34,836
$22,169
$20,640
$18,541
$17,265
$12,944

$6,195



