	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Executive Director Operations		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$176,634
2.	Director of Water Production		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$167,184
3.	GWRS Program Manager		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$154,669
4.	Process Control and Systems Manager		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$133,108
5.	Principal Hydro geologist		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$123,713
6.	Operations Manager		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$121,330
7.	Principal Process Specialist		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$117,079
8.	Operations Shift Supervisor		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$114,588
9.	Operations Shift Supervisor		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$110,510
10.	Lead Operator		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$107,842
11.	Senior PCS Programmer Analyst		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$106,607
12.	Maintenance Manager		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$106,052
13.	Lead I and E Technician		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$105,401
14.	Lead Operator		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$103,611
15.	Operations Shift Supervisor		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$102,937
16.	Senior I and E Technician		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$102,146
17.	Operations Shift Supervisor		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$101,726
18.	Senior Plant Operator III		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$99,140
19.	Senior Plant Operator III		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$95,285
20.	Senior I and E Technician		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$94,103
21.	Senior Distribution Technician		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$91,712
22.	Senior Maintenance Technician Grade III		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$90,093
23.	Senior Plant Operator III		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$89,776
24.	Maintenance Scheduler/Planner		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$88,837
25.	Senior I and E Technician		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$87,625
26.	Plant Operator II		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$87,513
27.	Maintenance Technician Grade I		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$87,023
28.	Lead Maintenance Technician		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$86,953
29.	Plant Operator II		Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$85,468

30.	Senior Maintenance Technician Grade III	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$85,468
31.	Senior Distribution Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$84,458
32.	Plant Operator II	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$82,739
33.	Senior I and E Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$82,548
34.	Senior Maintenance Technician Grade III	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$82,123
35.	Maintenance Scheduler/Planner	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$81,431
36.	Plant Operator II	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$81,329
37.	Maintenance Technician Grade I	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$81,239
38.	Plant Operator II	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$80,951
39.	Distribution Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$80,820
40.	Plant Operator I	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$79,296
41.	Senior Distribution Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$79,182
42.	Plant Operator II	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$79,166
43.	Plant Operator II	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$79,112
44.	Senior Maintenance Technician Grade III	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$78,519
45.	Maintenance Technician Grade I	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$78,455
46.	Plant Operator II	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$77,376
47.	Senior Maintenance Technician Grade III	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$74,579
48.	Maintenance Technician Grade II	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$73,402
49.	Maintenance Technician Grade II	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$72,227
50.	Maintenance Technician Grade II	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$71,150
51.	Chemist	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$70,841
52.	Maintenance Technician Grade I	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$65,953
53.	Senior Administrative Support Specialist	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$64,448
54.	Maintenance Technician Grade II	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$60,318
55.	Maintenance Technician Grade I	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$59,483
56.	Senior PCS Programmer Analyst	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$57,204

57.	Material and Chemical Management Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$52,918
58.	Maintenance Utility Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$47,645
59.	Maintenance Utility Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$47,264
60.	Senior I and E Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$43,486
61.	Maintenance Technician Grade I	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$34,836
62.	Senior I and E Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$22,169
63.	Senior PCS Programmer Analyst	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$20,640
64.	Senior I and E Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$18,541
65.	Maintenance Technician Grade II	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$17,265
66.	I and E Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$12,944
67.	Intern	Orange County Water District	Water Production	\$6,195